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性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 他府県 備考
男 100m 1 1 1927 今井　颯太 IMAI Sota 乙訓高
男 100m 1 2 2757 藤本　真吾 FUJIMOTO Shingo 亀岡高
男 100m 1 3 1910 山下　椋生 YAMASHITA Ryosei 乙訓高
男 100m 1 4 1905 福本　陸晴 FUKUMOTO Riba 乙訓高
男 100m 1 5 168 平岡　泰那 HIRAOKA Daina 福知山高
男 100m 1 6 1906 田中　亜周 TANAKA Ashu 乙訓高
男 100m 1 7 2802 松本　健聖 MATSUMOTO Taketoshi 南丹高
男 100m 1 8 1908 小早川　拓海 KOBAYAKAWA Takumi 乙訓高
男 100m 2 1 2815 二宮　大葵 NINOMIYA Hiroki 南丹高
男 100m 2 2 2762 小島　耀雅 KOJIMA Youga 亀岡高
男 100m 2 3 1724 前川　雅晴 MAEKAWA Masaharu 洛西高
男 100m 2 4 1731 横山　暖樹 YOKOYAMA Haruki 洛西高
男 100m 2 5 4159 東川　滉希 HIGASHIKAWA Koki Gloria
男 100m 2 6 1738 濱井  　捷 HAMAI Syouhei 洛西高
男 100m 2 7 1916 辻中　颯真 TSUJINAKA Soma 乙訓高
男 100m 2 8 1799 井口　義人 IGUCHI YOSHIHITO 府立医大
男 100m 3 1 3360 大久保　碧 OKUBO Sora 立命館高
男 100m 3 2 77 宮本　奨大 MIYAMOTO Syouta 綾部高
男 100m 3 3 1917 西口　竜仁 NISHIGUCHI Ryujin 乙訓高
男 100m 3 4 2087 山﨑　　光 YAMASAKI Hikaru Gloria
男 100m 3 5 4707 松山　　巧 MATSUYAMA Takumi 京都文教高
男 100m 3 6 174 桒原　和哉 KUWAHARA Kazuya 綾部高
男 100m 3 7 1914 青木　翔太郎 AOKI Shotaro 乙訓高
男 100m 3 8 2764 野中　悠貴 NONAKA Yuki 亀岡高
男 100m 4 1 78 淡路　悠晟 AWAJI Yusei 綾部高
男 100m 4 2 2933 中野　　涼 NAKANO Ryo 園部高
男 100m 4 3 121 - 7 坂本　新ノ助 SAKAMOTO Shinnosuke 亀岡中
男 100m 4 4 1 - 25 髙見　有之介 TAKAMI Yunosuke 加茂川中
男 100m 4 5 1931 武久　昌睦 TAKEHISA Masanobu 乙訓高
男 100m 4 6 121 - 6 酒井　大優 SAKAI Daiyq 亀岡中
男 100m 4 7 4705 梅井　万成斗 UMEI Manato 京都文教高
男 100m 4 8 4708 松岡　浩光 MATSUOKA Hiromi 京都文教高
男 100m 5 1 101 森川　由基 MORIKAWA Yoshiki 福知山高
男 100m 5 2 3340 中西　望夢 NAKANISHI Nozomu 塔南高
男 100m 5 3 4706 高山　息吹 TAKAYAMA Ibuki 京都文教高
男 100m 5 4 1929 澤田　　蓮 SAWADA Ren 乙訓高
男 100m 5 5 170 大槻　　凪 OTUKI Nagi 綾部高
男 100m 5 6 3373 福間　晴彦 FUKUMA Haruhiko 立命館高
男 100m 5 7 140 足立　春輝 ADATI Haruki 綾部高
男 100m 5 8 4711 松本　太良 MATSUMOTO Taira 京都文教高
男 100m 6 1 175 村上　皓紀 MURAKAMI Kouki 綾部高
男 100m 6 2 2230 寺下　健治 TERASHITA Kenji Soleil
男 100m 6 3 1 - 27 木曽尾　光星 KISO Kosei 加茂川中
男 100m 6 4 2814 小城　陽向 KOSHIRO Hinata 南丹高
男 100m 6 5 2763 邊本　　煉 NABEMOTO Ren 亀岡高
男 100m 6 6 1913 柴田　知幸 SHIBATA Tomoyuki 乙訓高
男 100m 6 7 1559 髙田　虎雅 TAKATA Taiga 東稜高
男 100m 6 8 1743 髙林　央暉 TAKABAYASI Ouki 洛西高
男 100m 7 1 1561 村井　大河 MURAI Taiga 東稜高
男 100m 7 2 1726 岡本　啓志 OKAMOTO Keisi 洛西高
男 100m 7 3 225 - 17 長尾　琥汰朗 NAGAO Kotaro 詳徳中
男 100m 7 4 1563 堀田　力也 HORITA Rikiya 東稜高
男 100m 7 5 4714 中平　翔悟 NAKAHIRA Shougo 京都文教高
男 100m 7 6 3303 桒野　達矢 KUWANO Tatuya 塔南高
男 100m 7 7 109 上原　拓馬 UEHARA Takuma 府立工高
男 100m 7 8 1744 村松　永輝也 MURAMATU Tokiya 洛西高
男 100m 8 1 4722 利岡　佑理 TOSHIOKA Yuuri 京都文教高
男 100m 8 2 2765 西村　　陸 NISHIMURA Riku 亀岡高
男 100m 8 3 1560 後藤　　樹 GOTO Itsuki 東稜高
男 100m 8 4 185 秋山　凪翔 AKIYAMA Nagito 府立工高
男 100m 8 5 1565 山地　英輝 YAMAJI Hideki 東稜高
男 100m 8 6 172 千葉　敬純 TIBA Takasumi 綾部高
男 100m 8 7 1924 中澤　　創 NAKAZAWA Hajime 乙訓高
男 100m 8 8 2766 山田　龍志郎 YAMADA Ryushirou 亀岡高
男 100m 9 1 2818 赤坂　悠多 AKASAKA Yuta 南丹高
男 100m 9 2 1918 畠中　和宏 HATAKENAKA Kazuhiro 乙訓高
男 100m 9 3 2806 三池　悠太 MIIKE Yuta 南丹高
男 100m 9 4 3361 河上　芯之介 KAWAKAMI Shinnosuke 立命館高
男 100m 9 5 2820 永田　俊輔 NAGATA Shunsuke 南丹高
男 100m 9 6 1152 牧下　尚人 MAKISHITA Naoto 嵯峨野高
男 100m 9 7 2811 千葉　　優 CHIBA Yuu 南丹高
男 100m 9 8 1568 藤谷　洸太 FUJITANI Kota 東稜高

登録番号



2021亀岡陸協第１回記録会スタートリスト 2

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 他府県 備考登録番号
男 100m 10 1 3343 村岡　　曜 MURAOKA Yo 塔南高
男 100m 10 2 5010 山本　達也 YAMAMOTO Tatsuya 双鶴クラブ
男 100m 10 3 4013 中島　太郎 NAKAJIMA Taro 立命館宇治高
男 100m 10 4 65 - 3 平岡　凌馬 HIRAOKA Ryoma 四条中
男 100m 10 5 2813 熊本　嵩大 KUMAMOTO Takahiro 南丹高
男 100m 10 6 3364 竹内　雄哉 OKUBO Sora 立命館高
男 100m 10 7 1934 皆川　陽都 MINAGAWA Haruto 乙訓高
男 100m 10 8 1729 宮嵜　蒼大 MIYAZAKI Souta 洛西高
男 100m 11 1 1155 仲西　悠太 NAKANISHI Yuta 嵯峨野高
男 100m 11 2 3304 小野　海斗 ONO Kaito 塔南高
男 100m 11 3 121 - 10 田中　優斗 TANAKA Yuto 亀岡中
男 100m 11 4 4015 荒木　柾太 ARAKI Masata 立命館宇治高
男 100m 11 5 2932 秦　　勇飛 HATA Yuhi 園部高
男 100m 11 6 37 - 11 高橋  歩夢 TAKAHASHI Ayumu 洛南中
男 100m 11 7 1939 工藤　陽翔 KUDO Haruto 乙訓高
男 100m 11 8 4721 河田　隼利 KAWATA Hayato 京都文教高
男 100m 12 1 4713 田中　慎人 TANAKA Yoshito 京都文教高
男 100m 12 2 1735 安木　康太 YASUKI Kouta 洛西高
男 100m 12 3 121 - 14 藤本　昌大 FUJIMOTO Masahiro 亀岡中
男 100m 12 4 37 - 33 清水  獅王 SHIMIZU Sho 洛南中
男 100m 12 5 121 - 15 増田　雄一郎 MASUDA Yuchitiro 亀岡中
男 100m 12 6 214 - 31 細見　勇翔 HOSOMI Yuto 東輝中
男 100m 12 7 121 - 5 齋藤　悠馬 SAITO Yuma 亀岡中
男 100m 12 8 142 - 19 外賀　裡玖人 GEKA Rikuto 桃映中
男 100m 13 1 24 - 27 髙月　悠介 TAKATUKI Yusuke 中京中
男 100m 13 2 222 - 36 平井　大登 HIRAI Daito 大成中
男 100m 13 3 142 - 20 松井　優一 MATSUI Yuichi 桃映中
男 100m 13 4 13 - 33 青山　侑己人 AOYAMA Yukito 二条中
男 100m 13 5 4717 西川　遼和 NISHIKAWA Haruto 京都文教高
男 100m 13 6 3376 萩原　祐樹 HAGIWARA Yuki 立命館高
男 100m 13 7 63 - 02 藤田  佐助 FUJITA Sasuke 蜂ヶ岡中
男 100m 13 8 3302 若林　奏音 WAKABAYASHI Kanato 塔南高
男 100m 14 1 55 - 21 植田　葉雨 UEDA Yo 開睛小中
男 100m 14 2 20 - 19 下家　大馳 SHIMOKE Daichi 春日丘中
男 100m 14 3 142 - 4 江崎　徳光 EZAKI Tokumitsu 桃映中
男 100m 14 4 121 - 8 塩貝　凌空 SHIOGAI Riku 亀岡中
男 100m 14 5 225 - 14 木曽　颯人 KISO Hayato 詳徳中
男 100m 14 6 20 - 11 岩本　理市 IWAMOTO Riichi 春日丘中
男 100m 14 7 4718 藤谷　俊太朗 FUJITANI Shuntarou 京都文教高
男 100m 14 8 3366 佐々木　倖聖 SASAKI Kousei 立命館高
男 100m 15 1 214 - 37 湯浅　啓介 YUASA Keisuke 東輝中
男 100m 15 2 63 - 91 村瀬  昊大 MURASE Koudai 蜂ヶ岡中
男 100m 15 3 121 - 12 中野　泰成 NAKANO Yasunari 亀岡中
男 100m 15 4 214 - 50 清水　  岳 SHIMIZU Gaku 東輝中
男 100m 15 5 13 - 20 知路　大和 CHIJI Yamato 二条中
男 100m 15 6 48 - 6 吉野　倫五 YOSHINO Ringo 洛北附属中
男 100m 15 7 19 - 15 植村　  漣 UEMURA Ren 朱雀中
男 100m 15 8 225 - 18 丸山  　真 MARUYAMA Shin 詳徳中
男 100m 16 1 13 - 26 村上　陽明 MURAKAMI Haruaki 二条中
男 100m 16 2 214 - 52 大石　晴輝 OISHI Haruki 東輝中
男 100m 16 3 121 - 17 由良　宗悟 YURA Shugo 亀岡中
男 100m 16 4 48 - 20 ﾄﾞｩｳﾞﾘｰｽﾞ　輝弥人 DXUBURIS Kimito 洛北附属中
男 100m 16 5 1734 橋本　恭平 HASIMOTO Kyouhei 洛西高
男 100m 16 6 13 - 15 池田　栄俊 IKEDA Eishun 二条中
男 100m 16 7 48 - 5 磯野　晃希 ISONO Koki 洛北附属中
男 100m 16 8 65 - 14 中下　龍心 NAKASHITA Ryushin 四条中
男 100m 17 1 37 - 19 乾    洋翔 INUI Hiroto 洛南中
男 100m 17 2 214 - 58 服部　  空 HATTORI Sora 東輝中
男 100m 17 3 121 - 9 関口　碧綺 SEKIGUCHI Aiki 亀岡中
男 100m 17 4 37 - 18 能島　  楓 NOJIMA Fugo 洛南中
男 100m 17 5 55 - 11 佐藤　蒼士 SATO Soshi 開睛小中
男 100m 17 6 121 - 48 山口  優斗 YAMAGUTI Yuto 亀岡中
男 100m 17 7 121 - 42 中島  太芽 NAKAJIMA Taiga 亀岡中
男 100m 17 8 142 - 23 安藤　蓮汰 ANDO Renta 桃映中
男 100m 18 1 19 - 16 西村　竜輝 NISHIMURA Tatsuki 朱雀中
男 100m 18 2 225 - 15 木村　弥豊 KIMURA Minto 詳徳中
男 100m 18 3 121 - 38 蔵所  潮音 KURASHO Shion 亀岡中
男 100m 18 4 214 - 59 河野　由雅 KONO Yuga 東輝中
男 100m 18 5 50 - 11 早川　元都 HAYAKAWA Haruto 京都文教中
男 100m 18 6 37 - 20 西村  一織 NISHIMURA Iori 洛南中
男 100m 18 7 222 - 9 中島　快斗 NAKASHIMA Kaito 大成中
男 100m 18 8 225 - 8 大町　琉偉 OMACHI Rui 詳徳中
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男 100m 19 2 121 - 41 佐藤    翠 SATHO Ryoku 亀岡中
男 100m 19 3 225 - 11 小野木　心人 ONOGI Shinto 詳徳中
男 100m 19 4 222 - 1 河野　翔太 KAWANO Shota 大成中
男 100m 19 5 121 - 43 西尾  隼人 NISHIO Hayato 亀岡中
男 100m 19 6 63 - 04 永石  准斗 NAGAISHI Jyunnto 蜂ヶ岡中
男 100m 19 7 214 - 51 伊藤  　巧 ITO Takumi 東輝中
男 100m 19 8 222 - 2 河野　隆太 KAWANO Ryota 大成中
男 100m 20 2 2940 西田　成都 NISHIDA Naruto 園部高
男 100m 20 3 214 - 54 北村　一真 KITAMURA Kazuma 東輝中
男 100m 20 4 48 - 4 藤井　実楽 FUJII Miraku 洛北附属中
男 100m 20 5 121 - 40 齋藤    翔 SAITHO Sho 亀岡中
男 100m 20 6 222 - 5 片山　晴輝 KATAYAMA Haruki 大成中
男 100m 20 7 121 - 37 尾江  夏翔 OE Natuto 亀岡中
男 100m 20 8 225 - 4 今村　知寛 IMAMURA Tomohiro 詳徳中
男 100m 21 2 222 - 8 中澤　亮哉 NAKAZAWA Ryoya 大成中
男 100m 21 3 214 - 56 稲荷　遥輝 INARI Haruki 東輝中
男 100m 21 4 214 - 66 堀池　大遥 HORIIKE Taiyo 東輝中
男 100m 21 5 225 - 9 越智　晴空 OCHI Haruku 詳徳中
男 100m 21 6 214 - 55 村上  　新 MURAKAMI Arata 東輝中
男 100m 21 7 222 - 7 中澤　勇斗 NAKAZAWA Yuto 大成中
男 100m 21 8 121 - 36 江田  琥煌 EDA Kotetu 亀岡中
男 100m 22 2 222 - 4 林　  裕真 HAYASHI Yuma 大成中
男 100m 22 3 37 - 23 久湊  雄太 HISAMINATO Yuta 洛南中
男 100m 22 4 121 - 47 森川    蓮 MORIKAWA Ren 亀岡中
男 100m 22 5 214 - 53 奥村　陵央 OKUMURA Ryoa 東輝中
男 100m 22 6 225 - 13 神村　優斗 KAMIMURA Yuto 詳徳中
男 100m 22 7 55 - 23 八木　廉太朗 YAGI Rentaro 開睛小中
男 100m 22 8 214 - 57 城台　与一 JODAI Yoichi 東輝中
男 100m 23 2 3375 石丸　隼佑 ISHIMARU Shunsuke 立命館高
男 100m 23 3 1925 飯本　航太 IIMOTO Kota 乙訓高
男 100m 23 4 2271 安田　弥彦 YASUDA Hirohiko 京都マスターズ
男 100m 23 5 225 - 20 山中　徠斗 YAMANAKA Raito 詳徳中
男 100m 23 6 1930 大川内　遥翔 OOKAWAUCHI Haruto 乙訓高
男 100m 23 7 1154 川﨑　洸貴 KAWASAKI Koki 嵯峨野高
男 100m 23 8 1741 植田　達也 UEDA Tatuya 洛西高
男 100m 24 2 37 - 30 渕田 倫太郎 FUCHITA Rintaro 洛南中
男 100m 24 3 214 - 66 堀池　大遥 HORIIKE Taiyo 東輝中
男 100m 24 4 3363 林　  泰聖 HAYASHI Taisei 立命館高
男 100m 24 5 3353 鈴木　陽太 SUZUKI Hinata 立命館高
男 100m 24 6 65 - 13 竹林　珂威 TAKEBAYASHI Kai 四条中
男 100m 24 7 13 - 23 松井　奏良 MATSUI Sora 二条中
男 100m 24 8 37 - 31 石原  昂汰 ISHIHARA Kota 洛南中
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男 200m 1 1 63 - 91 村瀬  昊大 MURASE Koudai 蜂ヶ岡中
男 200m 1 2 142 - 20 松井　優一 MATSUI Yuichi 桃映中
男 200m 1 3 121 - 16 水田　優貴 MIZUTA Yuki 亀岡中
男 200m 1 4 1 - 25 髙見　有之介 TAKAMI Yunosuke 加茂川中
男 200m 1 5 121 - 6 酒井　大優 SAKAI Daiyq 亀岡中
男 200m 1 6 225 - 17 長尾　琥汰朗 NAGAO Kotaro 詳徳中
男 200m 2 1 142 - 19 外賀　裡玖人 GEKA Rikuto 桃映中
男 200m 2 2 225 - 18 丸山　  真 MARUYAMA Shin 詳徳中
男 200m 2 3 55 - 11 佐藤　蒼士 SATO Soshi 開睛小中
男 200m 2 4 121 - 14 藤本　昌大 FUJIMOTO Masahiro 亀岡中
男 200m 2 5 222 - 36 平井　大登 HIRAI Daito 大成中
男 200m 2 6 225 - 15 木村　弥豊 KIMURA Minto 詳徳中
男 200m 3 1 50 - 11 早川　元都 HAYAKAWA Haruto 京都文教中
男 200m 3 2 65 - 10 竹内　皓輝 TAKEUCHI Koki 四条中
男 200m 3 3 121 - 38 蔵所  潮音 KURASHO Shion 亀岡中
男 200m 3 4 50 - 12 中山　龍登 NAKAYAMA Ryuto 京都文教中
男 200m 3 5 121 - 48 山口  優斗 YAMAGUTI Yuto 亀岡中
男 200m 3 6 37 - 18 能島  　楓 NOJIMA Fugo 洛南中
男 200m 4 2 121 - 43 西尾  隼人 NISHIO Hayato 亀岡中
男 200m 4 3 225 - 11 小野木　心人 ONOGI Shinto 詳徳中
男 200m 4 4 121 - 17 由良　宗悟 YURA Shugo 亀岡中
男 200m 4 5 13 - 20 知路　大和 CHIJI Yamato 二条中
男 200m 4 6 121 - 9 関口　碧綺 SEKIGUCHI Aiki 亀岡中
男 200m 5 2 121 - 37 尾江  夏翔 OE Natuto 亀岡中
男 200m 5 3 37 - 21 伊藤  桜大 ITO Ota 洛南中
男 200m 5 4 121 - 40 齋藤    翔 SAITHO Sho 亀岡中
男 200m 5 5 13 - 38 西川　翔也 NISHIKAWA Shoya 二条中
男 200m 5 6 121 - 41 佐藤    翠 SATHO Ryoku 亀岡中
男 200m 6 2 55 - 23 八木　廉太朗 YAGI Rentaro 開睛小中
男 200m 6 3 214 - 57 城台　与一 JODAI Yoichi 東輝中
男 200m 6 4 55 - 21 植田　葉雨 UEDA Yo 開睛小中
男 200m 6 5 19 - 17 楠本　正太郎 KUSUMOTO Shotaro 朱雀中
男 200m 6 6 55 - 24 清水　悠生 SHIMIZU Yuki 開睛小中
男 200m 7 2 12 - 37 松村　慶生 MATUMURA Kei 嘉楽中
男 200m 7 3 37 - 31 石原  昂汰 ISHIHARA Kota 洛南中
男 200m 7 4 12 - 33 指田　隼平 SASIDA Syunnpei 嘉楽中
男 200m 7 5 24 - 27 髙月　悠介 TAKATUKI Yusuke 中京中
男 200m 7 6 12 - 34 中西　琉久 NAKANISI Ryuuku 嘉楽中
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男 800m 1 1 3306 塚本　蒼生 TUKAMOTO Soki 塔南高
男 800m 1 2 1027 西村　宏樹 NISHIMURA Hiroki 京都陸協
男 800m 1 3 1942 東村　航明 HIGASHIMURA Komei 乙訓高
男 800m 1 4 1017 阪本　哲紀 SAKAMOTO Tetsunori 京都陸協
男 800m 1 5 1922 松原　慎之介 MATUBARA Shinnosuke 乙訓高
男 800m 1 6 1074 瀨古　優太 SEKO Yuta 亀岡クラブ
男 800m 1 7 1911 桂　    蓮 KATSURA Ren 乙訓高
男 800m 1 8 4712 宮村　友也 MIYAMURA Tomoya 京都文教高
男 800m 1 9 4014 森田　勝之 MORITA Katsuyuki 立命館宇治高
男 800m 1 10 4259 淺田　明道 ASADA Akimichi Soleil
男 800m 1 11 4710 藤井　晶太 FUJII Shouta 京都文教高
男 800m 1 12 4709 奥野　優人 OKUNO Yuuto 京都文教高
男 800m 1 13 4811 柿谷　  翼 KAKITANI Tsubasa 京産大附高
男 800m 2 1 1946 多井  　翔 TAI Syo 乙訓高
男 800m 2 2 1847 飯田　風汰 IIDA Futa 乙訓高
男 800m 2 3 4716 清水　碧天 SHIMIZU Aoi 京都文教高
男 800m 2 4 167 梅垣　大翔 UMEGAKI Hiroto 福知山高
男 800m 2 5 3064 野吹　章之 NOBUKI Akiyuki 福知山AC
男 800m 2 6 1742 杉山　勝哉 SUGIYAMA Katuya 洛西高
男 800m 2 7 150 牧田　武陽心 MAKITA Takehiko 福知山高
男 800m 2 8 4713 田中　慎人 TANAKA Yoshito 京都文教高
男 800m 2 9 3022 前野　貴昭 MAENO Takaaki 滋賀陸協 滋賀
男 800m 2 10 4719 藤村　慧祥 FUJIMURA Keishou 京都文教高
男 800m 2 11 221 川上　稜真 KAWAKAMI Ryoma 福知山高
男 800m 2 12 1188 黒田　康介 KURODA Kosuke 嵯峨野高
男 800m 2 13 3345 達富　恭真 TATUTOMI Kyoma 塔南高
男 800m 3 1 121 - 4 家垣　翔太 IEGAKI Shota 亀岡中
男 800m 3 2 19 - 10 清水　拓斗 SHIMIZU Takuto 朱雀中
男 800m 3 3 2033 小川  　蒼 OGAWA Aoi 岡崎ＲＣ 近衛中
男 800m 3 4 1564 久保　晴陽 KUBO Haruhi 東稜高
男 800m 3 5 154 川勝　涼太 KAWAKATSU Ryota 福知山高
男 800m 3 6 3344 栗山　士玄 KURIYAMA Shigen 塔南高
男 800m 3 7 37 - 32 今村  優大 IMAMURA Yudai 洛南中
男 800m 3 8 2352 奈良岡　昇 NARAOKA Sho 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
男 800m 3 9 1567 北村　弘輝 KITAMURA Koki 東稜高
男 800m 3 10 2810 岩佐　勇希 IWASA Yuuki 南丹高
男 800m 3 11 19 - 19 向井　翔也 MUKAI Shoya 朱雀中
男 800m 3 12 2875 松尾　洸希 MATSUO Koki 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
男 800m 4 1 20 - 18 関　  克仁 SEKI Katuhito 春日丘中
男 800m 4 2 55 - 24 清水　悠生 SHIMIZU Yuki 開睛小中
男 800m 4 3 65 - 5 仙波　康佑 SEMBA Kosuke 四条中
男 800m 4 4 7201 小牧　智明 Komaki Tomoaki ﾁｰﾑP-man
男 800m 4 5 1566 細見　鼓太郎 HOSOMI Kotaro 東稜高
男 800m 4 6 48 - 4 藤井　実楽 FUJII Miraku 洛北附属中
男 800m 4 7 1562 長瀬　正虎 NAGASE Masatora 東稜高
男 800m 4 8 13 - 35 小澤　広海 OZAWA Hiromi 二条中
男 800m 4 9 13 - 32 間場　　光 AIBA Hikaru 二条中
男 800m 4 10 13 - 34 奥野　獅子 OKUNO Reon 二条中
男 800m 4 11 63 - 01 上田  大吾 UEDA Daia 蜂ヶ岡中
男 800m 4 12 12 - 2 小関　悠太 OZEKI Yuuta 嘉楽中
男 800m 5 1 12 - 36 藤野　翔也 FUJINO Syouya 嘉楽中
男 800m 5 2 50 - 12 中山　龍登 NAKAYAMA Ryuto 京都文教中
男 800m 5 3 20 - 17 陶山　蒼空 SUYAMA Sora 春日丘中
男 800m 5 4 20 - 22 谷村　優斗 TANIMURA Masato 春日丘中
男 800m 5 5 63 - 03 高木  隼弥 TAKAGI Syunnya 蜂ヶ岡中
男 800m 5 6 19 - 12 中西  　力 NAKANISHI Riki 朱雀中
男 800m 5 7 1569 佐々木　翔大 SASAKI Syota 東稜高
男 800m 5 8 156 中川  　輪 NAKAGAWA Rin 福知山高
男 800m 5 9 12 - 30 巖　  虎珀 IWAO Kohaku 嘉楽中
男 800m 5 10 12 - 35 中道  　廉 NAKAMICHI Ren 嘉楽中
男 800m 5 11 19 - 14 徳山　大斗 TOKUYAMA Hiroto 朱雀中
男 800m 5 12 37 - 17 奥浦  孝侃 OKUURA Takanao 洛南中
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男 1500m 1 1 4710 藤井　晶太 FUJII Shouta 京都文教高
男 1500m 1 2 4712 宮村　友也 MIYAMURA Tomoya 京都文教高
男 1500m 1 3 1074 瀨古　優太 SEKO Yuta 亀岡クラブ
男 1500m 1 4 1942 東村　航明 HIGASHIMURA Komei 乙訓高
男 1500m 1 5 1922 松原　慎之介 MATUBARA Shinnosuke 乙訓高
男 1500m 1 6 2808 熊澤  　学 KUMAZAWA Gaku 南丹高
男 1500m 1 7 2805 竹野　祐心 TAKENO Yushin 南丹高
男 1500m 1 8 2812 俣野　真人 MATANO Masato 南丹高
男 1500m 1 9 1926 酒井    優 SAKAI Yu 乙訓高
男 1500m 1 10 4709 奥野　優人 OKUNO Yuuto 京都文教高
男 1500m 1 11 1911 桂    　蓮 KATSURA Ren 乙訓高
男 1500m 1 12 62 山本　晴貴 YAMAMOTO Haruki 綾部高
男 1500m 1 13 3307 樋口　友哉 HIGUCHI Tomoya 塔南高
男 1500m 1 14 4574 中村　駿汰 NAKAMURA Syunta 京産大附高
男 1500m 1 15 4812 南部　晴輝 NANBU Haruki 京産大附高
男 1500m 2 1 186 阪本　翔吾 SAKAMO Syougo 府立工高
男 1500m 2 2 154 川勝　涼太 KAWAKATSU Ryota 福知山高
男 1500m 2 3 3301 渡邉　  颯 WATANABE Sou 塔南高
男 1500m 2 4 1725 丸山　尚都 MARUYAMA Naoto 洛西高
男 1500m 2 5 2759 湯浅　光太郎 YUASA Koutarou 亀岡高
男 1500m 2 6 554 木下　悠貴 KINOSITA Yuki 綾部高
男 1500m 2 7 1943 前原　空斗 MAEHARA Sorato 乙訓高
男 1500m 2 8 121 - 49 野村　明翔 NOMURA Akito 亀岡中
男 1500m 2 9 121 - 4 家垣　翔太 IEGAKI Shota 亀岡中
男 1500m 2 10 37 - 13 小野  友佑 ONO Yusuke 洛南中
男 1500m 2 11 2033 小川  　蒼 OGAWA Aoi 岡崎ＲＣ 近衛中
男 1500m 2 12 2038 渡邊　紋次 WATANABE Monji 岡崎ＲＣ 近衛中
男 1500m 2 13 2769 山本　千博 YAMAMOTO Chihiro 亀岡高
男 1500m 2 14 156 中川  　輪 NAKAGAWA Rin 福知山高
男 1500m 2 15 4816 平岡　諒真 HIRAOKA Ryouma 京産大附高
男 1500m 3 1 37 - 32 今村  優大 IMAMURA Yudai 洛南中
男 1500m 3 2 37 - 14 伊藤  輝成 ITO Terunari 洛南中
男 1500m 3 3 221 川上　稜真 KAWAKAMI Ryoma 福知山高
男 1500m 3 4 1945 大岡　凌太 OOKA Ryota 乙訓高
男 1500m 3 5 2221 中村  　尚 NAKAMURA Hisashi 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
男 1500m 3 6 2352 奈良岡　昇 NARAOKA Sho 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
男 1500m 3 7 2768 山﨑　晴久 YAMASAKI Haruhisa 亀岡高
男 1500m 3 8 2767 鷲田　康太 WASHIDA Kouta 亀岡高
男 1500m 3 9 3342 岸本　峻平 KISHIMOTO Shunpei 塔南高
男 1500m 3 10 225 - 1 後藤　  蓮 GOTO Ren 詳徳中
男 1500m 3 11 48 - 20 ﾄﾞｩｳﾞﾘｰｽﾞ　輝弥人 DXUBURIS Kimito 洛北附属中
男 1500m 3 12 19 - 10 清水　拓斗 SHIMIZU Takuto 朱雀中
男 1500m 3 13 107 山口　大輝 YAMAGUCHI Taiki 府立工高
男 1500m 3 14 37 - 29 津田  龍之介 TSUDA Ryunosuke 洛南中
男 1500m 3 15 222 - 39 中澤  　陽 NAKAZAWA Haru 大成中
男 1500m 4 1 121 - 35 今岡  虎士 IMAOKA Toraji 亀岡中
男 1500m 4 2 167 梅垣　大翔 UMEGAKI Hiroto 福知山高
男 1500m 4 3 121 - 13 西川　颯人 NISHIKAWA Hayato 亀岡中
男 1500m 4 4 222 白水　康太郎 SHIRAMIZU Kotaro 福知山高
男 1500m 4 5 20 - 10 石賀　遙斗 ISHIGA Haruto 春日丘中
男 1500m 4 6 37 - 22 福田  秀吾 FUKUDA Syugo 洛南中
男 1500m 4 7 2875 松尾　洸希 MATSUO Koki 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
男 1500m 4 8 13 - 37 後藤　佑槙 GOTO Yuma 二条中
男 1500m 4 9 142 - 3 石田　光陽 ISHIDA Koyo 桃映中
男 1500m 4 10 19 - 18 野村　昌平 NOMURA Shohei 朱雀中
男 1500m 4 11 150 牧田　武陽心 MAKITA Takehiko 福知山高
男 1500m 4 12 24 - 26 木村　  朔 KIMURA  Hazime 中京中
男 1500m 4 13 24 - 21 窪田　陽介 KUBOTA Yousuke 中京中
男 1500m 4 14 24 - 28 辻　  陽介 TUZI Yousuke 中京中
男 1500m 4 15 37 - 17 奥浦  孝侃 OKUURA Takanao 洛南中
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男 3000m 1 1 7012 中井　芳聡 Nakai Yosiaki ﾁｰﾑP-man
男 3000m 1 2 1402 新開　亮二 SHINKAI Ryoji 西宮市陸協 兵庫
男 3000m 1 3 7117 日野　一輝 HINO Kazuki 大阪陸協 大阪
男 3000m 1 4 4810 尾島　大輝 OJIMA Daiki 京産大附高
男 3000m 1 5 2803 畠中　大洋 HATANAKA Taiyo 南丹高
男 3000m 1 6 2804 藤掛　舜也 FUJIKAKE Shunya 南丹高
男 3000m 1 7 4565 森山　優星 MORIYAMA Uson 京産大附高
男 3000m 1 8 1944 戸倉　維吹 TOKURA Ibuki 乙訓高
男 3000m 1 9 214 - 30 藤林　亮麿 FUJIBAYASHI Ryoma 東輝中
男 3000m 1 10 2038 渡邊　紋次 WATANABE Monji 岡崎ＲＣ
男 3000m 1 11 121 - 49 野村　明翔 NOMURA Akito 亀岡中
男 3000m 1 12 1941 森本　翔太 MORIMOTO Shota 乙訓高 近衛中
男 3000m 1 13 1198 吉田　稜平 YOSHIDA Ryohei 嵯峨野高
男 3000m 1 14 48 - 16 和田　泰直 WADA Taichi 洛北附属中
男 3000m 1 15 222 - 35 畠中  　悠 HATANAKA Yu 大成中
男 3000m 1 16 222 - 37 俣野　晧平 MATANO Kohei 大成中
男 3000m 1 17 2221 中村　  尚 NAKAMURA Hisashi 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
男 3000m 1 18 121 - 13 西川　颯人 NISHIKAWA Hayato 亀岡中
男 3000m 1 19 214 - 21 大西　哲平 ONISHI Teppei 東輝中
男 3000m 1 20 123 - ４ 田中　佑季 TANAKA Yuki 南桑中
男 3000m 1 21 37 - 13 小野  友佑 ONO Yusuke 洛南中
男 3000m 1 22 214 - 68 津田　知己 TSUDA Tomoki 東輝中
男 3000m 2 1 225 - 2 森井　雄大 MORII Yudai 詳徳中
男 3000m 2 2 48 - 3 永山　涼太郎 NAGAYAMA Ryotaro 洛北附属中
男 3000m 2 3 214 - 28 廣瀬  　柊 HIROSE Shu 東輝中
男 3000m 2 4 37 - 29 津田  龍之介 TSUDA Ryunosuke 洛南中
男 3000m 2 5 214 - 19 石川　怜生 ISHIKAWA Rei 東輝中
男 3000m 2 6 214 - 65 濱本　悠月 HAMAMOTO Yuzuki 東輝中
男 3000m 2 7 222 - 6 橋本　侑徒 HASHIMOTO Yuto 大成中
男 3000m 2 8 225 - 3 井口　虹太 IGUCHI Kota 詳徳中
男 3000m 2 9 19 - 13 金安　桜河 KANEYASU Oga 朱雀中
男 3000m 2 10 214 - 24 田中　陸翔 TANAKA Rikuto 東輝中
男 3000m 2 11 37 - 14 伊藤  輝成 ITO Terunari 洛南中
男 3000m 2 12 225 - 12 金子  　樹 KANEKO Itsuki 詳徳中
男 3000m 2 13 214 - 36 山本　倫太朗 YAMAMOTO Rintaro 東輝中
男 3000m 2 14 121 - 35 今岡  虎士 IMAOKA Toraji 亀岡中
男 3000m 2 15 48 - 2 川口　光翔 KAWAGUCHI Asuka 洛北附属中
男 3000m 2 16 37 - 22 福田  秀吾 FUKUDA Syugo 洛南中
男 3000m 2 17 48 - １ 大塚　脩生 OTUKA Shyu 洛北附属中
男 3000m 2 18 222 - 38 山内  　惺 YAMAUCHI Satoru 大成中
男 3000m 2 19 214 - 25 仲西　優人 NAKANISHI Yuto 東輝中
男 3000m 2 20 214 - 67 木田　嵩大 KIDA Shuta 東輝中
男 3000m 2 21 142 - 3 石田　光陽 ISHIDA Koyo 桃映中
男 3000m 2 22 12 - 40 大西　功起 ONISHI Kouki 嘉楽中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 3 121 - 10 田中　優斗 TANAKA Yuto 亀岡中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 4 37 - 11 高橋  歩夢 TAKAHASHI Ayumu 洛南中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 5 121 - 15 増田　雄一郎 MASUDA Yuchitiro 亀岡中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 6 37 - 19 乾    洋翔 INUI Hiroto 洛南中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 7 37 - 30 渕田  倫太郎 FUCHITA Rintaro 洛南中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 2 3 65 - 9 北山  　暖 KITAYAMA Hinata 四条中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 2 4 214 - 55 村上  　新 MURAKAMI Arata 東輝中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 2 5 142 - 1 桐村　勇輝 KIRIMURA Isaki 桃映中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 2 6 13 - 33 青山　侑己人 AOYAMA Yukito 二条中
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 2 108 坂本　健真 SAKAMOTO Kenshin 府立工高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 3 4704 浅野　晴樹 ASANO Haruki 京都文教高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 4 4715 町　  駿翔 MACHI Hayato 京都文教高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 5 223 西山　明希 NISHIYAMA Aki 福知山高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 6 1730 宿南　直太郎 SYUKUNAMI Naotarou 洛西高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 7 157 山本　麟太郎 YAMAMOTO Rintaro 福知山高
男 走高跳 1 1 3338 土佐　祐斗 TOSA Yuto 塔南高
男 走高跳 1 2 37 - 23 久湊  雄太 HISAMINATO Yuta 洛南中
男 走高跳 1 3 13 - 24 盛本　恭伍 MORIMOTO Kyogo 二条中
男 走高跳 1 4 37 - 20 西村  一織 NISHIMURA Iori 洛南中
男 走高跳 1 5 13 - 22 藤原　一蕗 HUJIWARA Ibuki 二条中
男 走高跳 1 6 65 - 9 北山  　暖 KITAYAMA Hinata 四条中
男 走高跳 1 7 37 - 33 清水  獅王 SHIMIZU Sho 洛南中
男 走高跳 1 8 121 - 11 中川  悠斗 NAKAGAWA Yuto 亀岡中
男 走高跳 1 9 123 - 23 山田　拳也 YAMADA Kenya 南桑中
男 走高跳 1 10 3305 山本　康太 YAMAMOTO Kota 塔南高
男 走高跳 1 11 159 井上　流誠 INOUE Ryusei 福知山高
男 走高跳 1 12 1736 福田　旺城 FUKUDA OKI 洛西高
男 走高跳 1 13 4715 町　  駿翔 MACHI Hayato 京都文教高
男 走高跳 1 14 151 田中　瑠惟 TANAKA Rui 福知山高
男 走高跳 1 15 4721 河田　隼利 KAWATA Hayato 京都文教高
男 走高跳 1 16 1921 戸田　温人 TODA Haruto 乙訓高
男 走高跳 1 17 4704 浅野　晴樹 ASANO Haruki 京都文教高
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男 走幅跳 1 1 121 - 8 塩貝　凌空 SHIOGAI Riku 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 2 222 - 5 片山　晴輝 KATAYAMA Haruki 大成中
男 走幅跳 1 3 121 - 36 江田  琥煌 EDA Kotetu 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 4 214 - 51 伊藤　  巧 ITO Takumi 東輝中
男 走幅跳 1 5 121 - 47 森川    蓮 MORIKAWA Ren 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 6 214 - 50 清水　  岳 SHIMIZU Gaku 東輝中
男 走幅跳 1 7 121 - 42 中島  太芽 NAKAJIMA Taiga 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 8 37 - 21 伊藤  桜大 ITO Ota 洛南中
男 走幅跳 1 9 225 - 20 山中　徠斗 YAMANAKA Raito 詳徳中
男 走幅跳 1 10 24 - 19 岩濵  　凛 IWAHAMA Rin 中京中
男 走幅跳 1 11 225 - 9 越智　晴空 OCHI Haruku 詳徳中
男 走幅跳 1 12 214 - 53 奥村　陵央 OKUMURA Ryoa 東輝中
男 走幅跳 1 13 142 - 21 宮山　幸生 MIYAYAMA Koki 桃映中
男 走幅跳 1 14 214 - 54 北村　一真 KITAMURA Kazuma 東輝中
男 走幅跳 1 15 225 - 13 神村　優斗 KAMIMURA Yuto 詳徳中
男 走幅跳 1 16 121 - 7 坂本　新ノ助 SAKAMOTO Shinnosuke 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 17 121 - 16 水田　優貴 MIZUTA Yuki 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 18 225 - 4 今村　知寛 IMAMURA Tomohiro 詳徳中
男 走幅跳 1 19 3375 石丸　隼佑 ISHIMARU Shunsuke 立命館高
男 走幅跳 2 1 3353 鈴木　陽太 SUZUKI Hinata 立命館高
男 走幅跳 2 2 3374 松原　諄汰 MATUBARA Shunta 立命館高
男 走幅跳 2 3 48 - 6 吉野　倫五 YOSHINO Ringo 洛北附属中
男 走幅跳 2 4 1739 林　  應介 HAYASI Ousuke 洛西高
男 走幅跳 2 5 121 - 5 齋藤  悠馬 SAITO Yuma 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 2 6 106 大西　陽仁 ONISHI Haruhito 府立工高
男 走幅跳 2 7 1732 大澤　拓海 OSAWA Takumi 洛西高
男 走幅跳 2 8 3346 淺賀　大喜 ASAKA Taiki 塔南高
男 走幅跳 2 9 4717 西川　遼和 NISHIKAWA Haruto 京都文教高
男 走幅跳 2 10 219 赤尾　優平 AKAO Yuhei 福知山高
男 走幅跳 2 11 142 - 18 大槻　優翔 OTSUKI Yuto 桃映中
男 走幅跳 2 12 1920 友成　澄空 TOMONARI Sora 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 2 13 2756 長瀬　聡真 NAGASE Soma 亀岡高
男 走幅跳 2 14 78 淡路　悠晟 AWAJI Yusei 綾部高
男 走幅跳 2 15 4706 高山　息吹 TAKAYAMA Ibuki 京都文教高
男 走幅跳 2 16 90 森口　世惟 MORIGUCHI Sei 福知山高
男 走幅跳 2 17 2752 倉本　佑樹 KURAMOTO Yuki 亀岡高
男 走幅跳 2 18 168 平岡　泰那 HIRAOKA Daina 福知山高
男 走幅跳 2 19 1 - 26 市川　稜真 ICHIKAWA Ryoma 加茂川中
男 三段跳 1 1 121 - 12 中野　泰成 NAKANO Yasunari 亀岡中
男 三段跳 1 2 65 - 4 飯田　羽瑠 IIDA Haru 四条中
男 三段跳 1 3 4718 藤谷　俊太朗 FUJITANI Shuntarou 京都文教高
男 三段跳 1 4 2753 斎藤　  龍 SAITO Ryu 亀岡高
男 三段跳 1 5 1 - 27 木曽尾　光星 KISO Kosei 加茂川中
男 三段跳 1 6 1733 小川　湧大 OGAWA Yudai 洛西高
男 三段跳 1 7 1724 谷岡　幸太郎 TANIOKA Koutarou 洛西高
男 三段跳 1 8 219 赤尾　優平 AKAO Yuhei 福知山高
男 三段跳 1 9 2240 西澤　明生 NISHIZAWA Akio Gloria
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 1 173 梅垣真  太郎 UMEGAKI Sintarou 綾部高
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 1 214 - 52 大石　晴輝 OISHI Haruki 東輝中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 2 214 - 59 河野　由雅 KONO Yuga 東輝中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 3 214 - 56 稲荷　遥輝 INARI Haruki 東輝中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 4 24 - 23 山嵜　巧也 YAMAZAKI Takuya 中京中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 5 24 - 29 鈴木　勇颯 SUZUKI ibuki 中京中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 6 24 - 24 牛平　  充 USIHIRA Mituru 中京中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 7 225 - 22 越智　陸斗 OCHI Rikuto 詳徳中
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 1 2819 松岡　大喜 MATSUOKA Hiroki 南丹高
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 2 152 平山　寿望 HIRAYAMA Kazumu 福知山高
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 3 2758 久世　拓歩 KUZE Takuho 亀岡高
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 4 2754 新谷　琉峰 SHINTANI Ryuhou 亀岡高
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 5 2801 佐々木　光暁 SASAKI Kouki 南丹高
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 1 65 - 2 寺元　心晴 TERAMOTO Miharu 四条中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 2 13 - 30 久井　蒼大 HISAI Sota 二条中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 3 1 - 26 市川　稜真 ICHIKAWA Ryoma 加茂川中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 4 123 - 22 東原　虎生 HIGASHIHARA Torao 南桑中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 5 65 - 8 飯田　璃空 IIDA Riku 四条中
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女 100m 1 1 692 山﨑　海璃 YAMAZAKI Kairi 綾部高
女 100m 1 2 7566 白石　羽蘭 SHIRAISHI Uran 京都文教高
女 100m 1 3 7245 平田　朋花 HIRATA Tomoko 立命館高
女 100m 1 4 7567 小島　  陽 KOJIMA Hinata 京都文教高
女 100m 1 5 7153 中田　美咲 NAKATA Misaki 塔南高
女 100m 1 6 7977 菅野　未久瑠 SUGANO Mikuru 京都西山高
女 100m 1 7 7979 山本　和華 YAMAMOTO Yorika 京都西山高
女 100m 1 8 7568 長谷川　麻央 HASEGAWA Mahiro 京都文教高
女 100m 2 1 7207 野間  　葵 NOMA Aoi 立命館高
女 100m 2 2 7988 井之川　未佑花 INOKAWA Miyuka 京都西山高
女 100m 2 3 2004 杉本　ななか SUGIMOTO Nanaka 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
女 100m 2 4 7244 秋澤　花音 AKIZAWA Hanane 立命館高
女 100m 2 5 7212 黒瀬  朝日香 KUROSE Asuka 立命館高
女 100m 2 6 7978 村山　美咲 MURAYAMA Misaki 京都西山高
女 100m 2 7 7986 石山　紗羽 ISHIYAMA Sawa 京都西山高
女 100m 2 8 65 - 13 吉田　彩心 YOSHIDA Ami 四条中
女 100m 3 1 6611 瓜生　渚紗 URYU Nagisa 亀岡高
女 100m 3 2 691 塩見　鈴花 SIOMI Suzuka 綾部高
女 100m 3 3 697 菊池　明梨 KIKUCHI Akari 福知山高
女 100m 3 4 7203 槌谷　皆玖 TUCHITANI Miku 立命館高
女 100m 3 5 816 安田　結実 YASUDA YUMI 府立医大
女 100m 3 6 5182 中野  　琳 NAKANO Rin 嵯峨野高
女 100m 3 7 7980 永井　貴子 NAGAI Kiko 京都西山高
女 100m 3 8 712 井戸本  美羽 IDOMOTO Miu 綾部高
女 100m 4 1 7565 玉井　水緒 TAMAI Mio 京都文教高
女 100m 4 2 7583 岩田  　栞 IWATA Shiori 京都文教高
女 100m 4 3 214 - 29 遠藤　鈴奏 ENDO Suzuna 東輝中
女 100m 4 4 7589 松尾　愛利紗 MATSUO Arisa 京都文教高
女 100m 4 5 7587 辻本　紗菜 TSUJIMOTO Sana 京都文教高
女 100m 4 6 7981 福井　美悠 FUKUI Miyu 京都西山高
女 100m 4 7 696 朝日　心菜 ASAHI Kokona 福知山高
女 100m 4 8 7586 谷口　未萌 TANIGUCHI Minamo 京都文教高
女 100m 5 1 48 - 8 斉藤　さくら SAITO Sakura 洛北附属中
女 100m 5 2 37 - 12 大橋  花帆 OHASHI Kaho 洛南中
女 100m 5 3 214 - 27 岡本　心音 OKAMOTO Kokone 東輝中
女 100m 5 4 20 - 47 小谷　安優 KOTANI Ayu 春日丘中
女 100m 5 5 7588 長谷川　夕夏 HASEGAWA Yuuka 京都文教高
女 100m 5 6 7989 菅原　美咲 SUGAHARA Misaki 京都西山高
女 100m 5 7 713 澤田　　凜 SAWADA Rin 綾部高
女 100m 5 8 7991 浅野　萌恵 ASANO Moe 京都西山高
女 100m 6 1 19 - 1 砂田　成美 SUNADA Narumi 朱雀中
女 100m 6 2 7205 池田　優花 IKEDA Yuka 立命館高
女 100m 6 3 121 - 31 柳田　美紅琉 YANAGIDA Mikuru 亀岡中
女 100m 6 4 7580 澁谷　千夏 SHIBUYA Chinatsu 京都文教高
女 100m 6 5 142 - 16 横山　ひなた YOKOYAMA Hinata 桃映中
女 100m 6 6 7581 宮垣　梨子 MIYAGAKI Riko 京都文教高
女 100m 6 7 214 - 28 安福　実桜 YASUFUKU Mio 東輝中
女 100m 6 8 225 - 10 野瀬　結愛 NOSE Yume 詳徳中
女 100m 7 1 7992 大川　仁瑚 OKAWA Nico 京都西山高
女 100m 7 2 37 - 9 塩満    琴 SHIOMITSU Koto 洛南中
女 100m 7 3 5870 舟木　希実 FUNAKI Maremi 乙訓高
女 100m 7 4 37 - 11 谷内  晴香 YACHI Haruka 洛南中
女 100m 7 5 214 - 25 矢谷　紗彩 YATANI Saya 東輝中
女 100m 7 6 734 阿部　文海 ABE Ayami 福知山高
女 100m 7 7 37 - 10 三木  香蓮 MIKI Karen 洛南中
女 100m 7 8 7993 鷺山　亜美 SAGIYAMA Moe 京都西山高
女 100m 8 1 225 - 4 川井　千奈 KAWAI Yukina 詳徳中
女 100m 8 2 30 - 20 重田　夏歩 SIGETA Kaho 大枝中
女 100m 8 3 225 - 9 中村　美友 NAKAMURA Miyu 詳徳中
女 100m 8 4 30 - 14 中原  　慧 NAKHARA Kei 大枝中
女 100m 8 5 7590 湯田　紫南 YUDA Shiina 京都文教高
女 100m 8 6 5513 川北　美翔 KAWAKITA Mika 東稜高
女 100m 8 7 121 - 27 西村　典梨 NISHIMURA Nori 亀岡中
女 100m 8 8 24 - 28 南部　苺香 NANBU Itika 中京中
女 100m 9 1 5516 彦坂　結愛 HIKOSAKA Yua 東稜高
女 100m 9 2 7160 中村　真奈 NAKAMURA Mana 塔南高
女 100m 9 3 121 - 24 尾村　結愛 OMURA Yura 亀岡中
女 100m 9 4 37 - 13 髙橋  怜那 TAKAHASHI Rena 洛南中
女 100m 9 5 5868 長田　真菜花 NAGATA Manaka 乙訓高
女 100m 9 6 20 - 43 小溝　あかね KOMIZO Akane 春日丘中
女 100m 9 7 12 - 2 川口　心乃 KAWAGUCHI Kokono 嘉楽中
女 100m 9 8 121 - 32 湯浅　心音 YUASA Kokone 亀岡中
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女 100m 10 1 214 - 48 東　瑠里菜 AZUMA Rurina 東輝中
女 100m 10 2 2682 佐藤  　望 SATO Nozomi Soleil
女 100m 10 3 7582 満田　智陽 MITSUDA Chiaki 京都文教高
女 100m 10 4 222 - 3 平山　咲良 HIRAYAMA Sara 大成中
女 100m 10 5 37 - 8 井上  咲奈 INOUE Sana 洛南中
女 100m 10 6 30 - 5 福田　優心 FUKUDA Yuko 大枝中
女 100m 10 7 12 - 38 大垣　七海 OOGAKI Nanami 嘉楽中
女 100m 10 8 50 - 8 吉水　愛華 YOSHIMIZU Aika 京都文教中
女 100m 11 1 214 - 49 仲野　真帆 NAKANO Shiho 東輝中
女 100m 11 2 55 - 14 小嶋　彩乃 KOJIMA Ayano 開睛小中
女 100m 11 3 222 - 4 茨木　麻央 IBARAKI Mao 大成中
女 100m 11 4 214 - 44 高橋　彩奈 TAKAHASHI Ayana 東輝中
女 100m 11 5 7584 大木　苺香 OOKI Ichika 京都文教高
女 100m 11 6 123 - 22 円山　瑠菜 MARUYAMA Runa 南桑中
女 100m 11 7 121 - 34 横山  涼々 YOKOYAMA Suzu 亀岡中
女 100m 11 8 214 - 46 寺田　莉央 TERADA Rio 東輝中
女 100m 12 1 24 - 23 片山　花梨 KATAYAMA Karinn 中京中
女 100m 12 2 13 - 3 南　　明李 MINAMI Akari 二条中
女 100m 12 3 37 - 2 藤枝  諄美 FUZIEDA Atsumi 洛南中
女 100m 12 4 225 - 5 杉岡　真歩 SUGIOKA Maho 詳徳中
女 100m 12 5 48 - 1 淵田　真央 FUCHIDA Mao 洛北附属中
女 100m 12 6 222 - 8 矢木　琴那 YAGI Kotona 大成中
女 100m 12 7 222 - 7 小林　莉菜 KOBAYASHI Rina 大成中
女 100m 12 8 37 - 18 尾江  真亜紗 OE Maasa 洛南中
女 100m 13 1 214 - 19 福岡　梨沙 FUKUOKA Risa 東輝中
女 100m 13 2 7208 須賀　  麗 SUGA URARA 立命館高
女 100m 13 3 142 - 1 芦田　茉渚 ASHIDA Mao 桃映中
女 100m 13 4 225 - 8 中井　美空 NAKAI Miku 詳徳中
女 100m 13 5 214 - 20 渡辺　聖菜 WATANABE Sena 東輝中
女 100m 13 6 12 - 32 小林　真綾 KOBAYASHI Maaya 嘉楽中
女 100m 13 7 55 - 17 松木  　光 MATSUKI Hikari 開睛小中
女 100m 13 8 214 - 40 大西　悠月 ONISHI Yutsuki 東輝中
女 100m 14 2 222 - 6 丸居　佳奈音 MARUI Kanane 大成中
女 100m 14 3 142 - 17 吉澤　明歩 YOSHIZAWA Haruho 桃映中
女 100m 14 4 5684 大塚　菜穂子 OTUKA Nahoko 洛西高
女 100m 14 5 121 - 30 八木　藍子 YAGI Aiko 亀岡中
女 100m 14 6 65 - 16 中西　陽菜 NAKANISHI Hina 四条中
女 100m 14 7 214 - 42 上羽　楓花 UEBA Fuka 東輝中
女 100m 14 8 37 - 15 太田  美玖 OTA Miku 洛南中
女 100m 15 2 19 - 7 伊藤  　碧 ITO Sora 朱雀中
女 100m 15 3 24 - 25 森井　徠稀 MORII Raiki 中京中
女 100m 15 4 13 - 1 土井　一花 DOI Ichihana 二条中
女 100m 15 5 24 - 22 小田　祐莉 ODA Yuuri 中京中
女 100m 15 6 55 - 24 加藤　柚羽 KATO Yuzuha 開睛小中
女 100m 15 7 214 - 45 田中　咲良 TANAKA Sara 東輝中
女 100m 15 8 214 - 21 長瀬　明奈 NAGASE Meina 東輝中
女 100m 16 2 55 - 11 今井　可奈子 IMAI Kanako 開睛小中
女 100m 16 3 55 - 22 佐藤　理奈 SATO Rina 開睛小中
女 100m 16 4 55 - 26 辻  　柚姫 TSUJI Yuzuki 開睛小中
女 100m 16 5 142 - 2 西村　泉伶 NISHIMURA Mirei 桃映中
女 100m 16 6 123 - 6 中薮　伊織 NAKAYABU Iori 南桑中
女 100m 16 7 55 - 15 千﨑　櫻子 SENZAKI Sakurako 開睛小中
女 100m 16 8 222 - 9 小瀬　楓果 OZE Fuka 大成中
女 100m 17 2 24 - 26 澤田　くるみ SAWADA Kurumi 中京中
女 100m 17 3 699 藤田　千星 FUJITA Chise 福知山高
女 100m 17 4 733 坂本　侑優 SAKAMOTO Yuuyu 福知山高
女 100m 17 5 55 - 21 酒井　芽依 SAKAI Mei 開睛小中
女 100m 17 6 698 中村  　碧 NAKAMURA Aoi 福知山高
女 100m 17 7 7206 篠原  　史 SHINOHARA Fumi 立命館高
女 100m 17 8 7210 八木　彩夏 YAGI Sayaka 立命館高
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女 200m 1 1 225 - 10 野瀬　結愛 NOSE Yume 詳徳中
女 200m 1 2 37 - 12 大橋  花帆 OHASHI Kaho 洛南中
女 200m 1 3 13 - 5 入倉　千菜美 IRIKURA Chinami 二条中
女 200m 1 4 222 - 9 小瀬　楓果 OZE Fuka 大成中
女 200m 1 5 2004 杉本　ななか SUGIMOTO Nanaka 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
女 200m 1 6 65 - 10 山村　咲喜 YAMAMURA Saki 四条中
女 200m 2 1 55 - 14 小嶋　彩乃 KOJIMA Ayano 開睛小中
女 200m 2 2 214 - 25 矢谷　紗彩 YATANI Saya 東輝中
女 200m 2 3 121 - 31 柳田　美紅琉 YANAGIDA Mikuru 亀岡中
女 200m 2 4 37 - 10 三木  香蓮 MIKI Karen 洛南中
女 200m 2 5 37 - 9 塩満    琴 SHIOMITSU Koto 洛南中
女 200m 2 6 30 - 14 中原  　慧 NAKHARA Kei 大枝中
女 200m 3 2 55 - 23 西村　  彩 NISHIMURA Aya 開睛小中
女 200m 3 3 65 - 16 中西　陽菜 NAKANISHI Hina 四条中
女 200m 3 4 30 - 13 高屋　愛羅 TAKAYA Aira 大枝中
女 200m 3 5 121 - 32 湯浅　心音 YUASA Kokone 亀岡中
女 200m 3 6 37 - 18 尾江  真亜紗 OE Maasa 洛南中
女 200m 4 2 55 - 11 今井　可奈子 IMAI Kanako 開睛小中
女 200m 4 3 13 - 3 南　　明李 MINAMI Akari 二条中
女 200m 4 4 225 - 4 川井　千奈 KAWAI Yukina 詳徳中
女 200m 4 5 121 - 24 尾村　結愛 OMURA Yura 亀岡中
女 200m 4 6 48 - 8 斉藤　さくら SAITO Sakura 洛北附属中
女 200m 5 2 13 - 4 杉本　千明 SUGIMOTO Chiaki 二条中
女 200m 5 3 55 - 24 加藤　柚羽 KATO Yuzuha 開睛小中
女 200m 5 4 63 - 07 角    愛葉 SUMI Aiha 蜂ヶ岡中
女 200m 5 5 63 - 05 篠田  愛里 SHINODA Airi 蜂ヶ岡中
女 200m 5 6 24 - 25 森井　徠稀 MORII Raiki 中京中
女 800m 1 1 7990 池田　奈央 IKEDA Nao 京都西山高
女 800m 1 2 5680 珠久　紗世 SYUKU　 Sayo 洛西高
女 800m 1 3 7568 長谷川　麻央 HASEGAWA Mahiro 京都文教高
女 800m 1 4 5851 村井　美友 MURAI Miyuu 乙訓高
女 800m 1 5 7588 長谷川　夕夏 HASEGAWA Yuuka 京都文教高
女 800m 1 6 2812 伊藤　里緒 ITOH Rio 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
女 800m 1 7 735 芦田  　遥 ASHIDA Haruka 福知山高
女 800m 1 8 5860 飯塚　雅菜 IIDUKA Mana 乙訓高
女 800m 1 9 5189 田中　愛紗 TANAKA Asa 嵯峨野高
女 800m 1 10 5866 小野  　実 ONO Minori 乙訓高
女 800m 1 11 5853 紺野　優華 KONNO Yuka 乙訓高
女 800m 1 12 121 - 34 横山  涼々 YOKOYAMA Suzu 亀岡中
女 800m 2 1 30 - 13 高屋　愛羅 TAKAYA Aira 大枝中
女 800m 2 2 37 - 17 間所  聖蘭 MADOKORO Seira 洛南中
女 800m 2 3 669 山﨑　真央 YAMAZAKI Mao 福知山高
女 800m 2 4 6793 大倉　倭歌 OKURA Waka 園部高
女 800m 2 5 225 - 1 稲葉　和奏 INABA Wakana 詳徳中
女 800m 2 6 37 - 5 木下  愛深 KINOSHITA Manami 洛南中
女 800m 2 7 2094 小杉  　皐 KOSUGI Satsuki 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
女 800m 2 8 63 - 08 太田  伊織 OOTA Iori 蜂ヶ岡中
女 800m 2 9 37 - 14 横尾  咲優 YOKOO Saya 洛南中
女 800m 2 10 37 - 6 熊谷  美羽菜 KUMAGAI Miuna 洛南中
女 800m 2 11 37 - 16 狩野  絢映 KARINO Ayha 洛南中
女 800m 2 12 55 - 23 西村  　彩 NISHIMURA Aya 開睛小中
女 800m 3 1 5862 藤本　かえで FUJIMOTO Kaede 乙訓高
女 800m 3 2 5183 福島　真菜 FUKUSHIMA Mana 嵯峨野高
女 800m 3 3 19 - 2 田中　柚凪 TANAKA Yuna 朱雀中
女 800m 3 4 37 - 15 太田  美玖 OTA Miku 洛南中
女 800m 3 5 121 - 26 出口　由芽 DEGUCHI Yume 亀岡中
女 800m 3 6 55 - 21 酒井　芽依 SAKAI Mei 開睛小中
女 800m 3 7 55 - 22 佐藤　理奈 SATO Rina 開睛小中
女 800m 3 8 142 - 19 松田　知佳 MATSUDA Chika 桃映中
女 800m 3 9 7162 小股　亜理沙 OMATA Arisa 塔南高
女 800m 3 10 214 - 52 森川　真好 MORIKAWA Mami 東輝中
女 800m 3 11 5672 上田　真衣 UEDA Mai 洛西高
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女 1500m 1 1 7772 奈良岡　心 NAKAHARA Kokoro 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 2 7762 石川　知歩 ISHIKAWA Chiho 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 3 7773 村松  　結 MURAMATSU Yu 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 4 7781 細谷　愛子 HOSOYA Aiko 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 5 7761 深田　望友 FUKADA Miyu 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 6 7767 山本　釉未 YAMOTO Yumi 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 7 7780 瀨川  　藍 SEGAWA Ai 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 8 7774 林　  美怜 HAYASHI Mirei 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 9 5851 村井　美友 MURAI Miyuu 乙訓高
女 1500m 1 10 7778 太田　咲雪 OOTA Sayuki 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 11 2812 伊藤　里緒 ITOH Rio 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
女 1500m 1 12 7760 西澤　  楓 NISHIZAWA Kaede 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 13 6610 高屋　瞳華 TAKAYA Touka 亀岡高
女 1500m 1 14 7775 南　  心響 MINAMI Kokone 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 2 1 2094 小杉  　皐 KOSUGI Satsuki 岡崎ＲＣ 岡崎中
女 1500m 2 2 214 - 50 石田　芽彩 ISHIDA Meisa 東輝中
女 1500m 2 3 214 - 30 藤田  　雫 FUJITA Shizuku 東輝中
女 1500m 2 4 5179 新谷　ひなの SHINTANI Hinano 嵯峨野高
女 1500m 2 5 214 - 22 中野　月葉 NAKANO Tsukiha 東輝中
女 1500m 2 6 7990 池田　奈央 IKEDA Nao 京都西山高
女 1500m 2 7 7155 溝口　夏結 MIZOGUCHI Nayu 塔南高
女 1500m 2 8 214 - 53 尾崎  　葵 OZAKI Aoi 東輝中
女 1500m 2 9 214 - 51 長澤　咲菜 NAGASAWA Sana 東輝中
女 1500m 2 10 5853 紺野　優華 KONNO Yuka 乙訓高
女 1500m 2 11 37 - 16 狩野  絢映 KARINO Ayha 洛南中
女 1500m 2 12 37 - 17 間所  聖蘭 MADOKORO Seira 洛南中
女 1500m 2 13 222 - 2 田川　羽音 TAGAWA Uine 大成中
女 1500m 2 14 7161 小野　真由佳 ONO Mayuka 塔南高
女 1500m 3 1 55 - 13 笠原　  萠 KASAHARA Moe 開睛小中
女 1500m 3 2 19 - 6 人見　友菜 HITOMI Yuna 朱雀中
女 1500m 3 3 37 - 5 木下  愛深 KINOSHITA Manami 洛南中
女 1500m 3 4 63 - 04 泉屋 菜奈子 IZUYA Nanako 蜂ヶ岡中
女 1500m 3 5 37 - 14 横尾  咲優 YOKOO Saya 洛南中
女 1500m 3 6 37 - 6 熊谷 美羽菜 KUMAGAI Miuna 洛南中
女 1500m 3 7 142 - 12 末吉　愛実 SUEYOSHI Ami 桃映中
女 1500m 3 8 19 - 5 寺西　香春 TERANISHI Koharu 朱雀中
女 1500m 3 9 121 - 26 出口　由芽 DEGUCHI Yume 亀岡中
女 1500m 3 10 123 - 7 船越　比茉璃 HUNAKOSI Himari 南桑中
女 1500m 3 11 12 - １ 亀井　都愛 KAMEI Toa 嘉楽中
女 1500m 3 12 214 - 54 岡田　唯愛 OKADA Yuna 東輝中
女 1500m 3 13 5186 福田　花瑠 FUKUDA Haru 嵯峨野高
女 3000m 1 1 735 芦田  　遥 ASHIDA Haruka 福知山高
女 3000m 1 2 5861 川口　百恵 KAWAGUCHI Momoe 乙訓高
女 3000m 1 3 7243 倉本　眞子 KURAMOTO Mako 立命館高
女 3000m 1 4 7242 村井　美玖 MURAI Miku 立命館高
女 3000m 1 5 5852 山本　悠奈 YAMAMOTO Yuna 乙訓高
女 3000m 1 6 7202 野坂　弥由 NOSAKA Miyu 立命館高
女 3000m 1 7 7211 小野　未絢 ONO Maaya 立命館高
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 1 37 - 2 藤枝  諄美 FUZIEDA Atsumi 洛南中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 2 20 - 43 小溝　あかね KOMIZO Akane 春日丘中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 3 13 - 11 山崎　七海 YAMAZAKI Nanami 二条中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 4 214 - 28 安福　実桜 YASUFUKU Mio 東輝中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 5 214 - 21 長瀬　明奈 NAGASE Meina 東輝中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 6 214 - 19 福岡　梨沙 FUKUOKA Risa 東輝中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 7 121 - 27 西村　典梨 NISHIMURA Nori 亀岡中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 8 225 - 5 杉岡　真歩 SUGIOKA Maho 詳徳中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 2 222 - 8 矢木　琴那 YAGI Kotona 大成中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 3 37 - 11 谷内  晴香 YACHI Haruka 洛南中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 4 121 - 30 八木　藍子 YAGI Aiko 亀岡中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 5 225 - 8 中井　美空 NAKAI Miku 詳徳中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 6 50 - 8 吉水　愛華 YOSHIMIZU Aika 京都文教中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 7 214 - 44 高橋　彩奈 TAKAHASHI Ayana 東輝中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 8 142 - 1 芦田　茉渚 ASHIDA Mao 桃映中
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 3 7969 和田　茉桜 WADA Mao 京都西山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 4 7566 白石　羽蘭 SHIRAISHI Uran 京都文教高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 5 7976 田邊  　葵 TANABE Aoi 京都西山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 6 7565 玉井　水緒 TAMAI Mio 京都文教高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 7 7244 秋澤　花音 AKIZAWA Hanane 立命館高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 2 3 5177 一井　ひなた ICHII Hinata 嵯峨野高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 2 4 7204 三宅　佳乃 MIYAKE Kano 立命館高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 2 5 737 籔仲　智沙紀 YABUNAKA Chisaki 福知山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 2 6 7209 正樂井　沙花 SYORAKUI Sayaka 立命館高
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性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 他府県 備考登録番号
女 走高跳 1 1 24 - 24 中野　妃莉 NAKANO Hiyori 中京中
女 走高跳 1 2 214 - 45 田中　咲良 TANAKA Sara 東輝中
女 走高跳 1 3 214 - 49 仲野　真帆 NAKANO Shiho 東輝中
女 走高跳 1 4 214 - 49 仲野　真帆 NAKANO Shiho 東輝中
女 走高跳 1 5 2682 佐藤  　望 SATO Nozomi Soleil
女 走高跳 1 6 65 - 14 山下　  凛 YAMASHITA Rin 四条中
女 走高跳 1 7 13 - 6 柿畑　咲季 KAKIHATA Saki 二条中
女 走高跳 1 8 65 - 8 北澤　日央吏 KITAZAWA Hiori 四条中
女 走高跳 1 9 13 - 7 杉本　和香 SUGIMOTO Waka 二条中
女 走高跳 1 10 6613 橋本　  凛 HASHIMOTO Rin 亀岡高
女 走高跳 1 11 30 - 10 吉田　文香 YOSIDA Ayaka 大枝中
女 走高跳 1 12 37 - 8 井上  咲奈 INOUE Sana 洛南中
女 走高跳 1 13 5670 大澤　麻穂 OSAWA Maho 洛西高
女 走高跳 1 14 7211 佐伯　  凪 SAEKI Nagi 立命館高
女 走高跳 1 15 30 - 9 山口　百々香 YAMAGUTI Momoka 大枝中
女 走高跳 1 16 2142 渡邉　有希 WATANABE Yuki ミライトテクノ 大阪
女 走幅跳 1 1 55 - 26 辻  　柚姫 TSUJI Yuzuki 開睛小中
女 走幅跳 1 2 65 - 13 吉田　彩心 YOSHIDA Ami 四条中
女 走幅跳 1 3 30 - 9 山口　百々香 YAMAGUTI Momoka 大枝中
女 走幅跳 1 4 222 - 7 小林　莉菜 KOBAYASHI Rina 大成中
女 走幅跳 1 5 55 - 15 千﨑　櫻子 SENZAKI Sakurako 開睛小中
女 走幅跳 1 6 123 - 25 松下　沙樹 MATUSHITA Saki 南桑中
女 走幅跳 1 7 55 - 17 松木  　光 MATSUKI Hikari 開睛小中
女 走幅跳 1 8 214 - 42 上羽　楓花 UEBA Fuka 東輝中
女 走幅跳 1 9 214 - 42 上羽　楓花 UEBA Fuka 東輝中
女 走幅跳 1 10 5180 仲岡　那華 NAKAOKA Tomoka 嵯峨野高
女 走幅跳 1 11 123 - 23 田中　華乃 TANAKA Kano 南桑中
女 走幅跳 1 12 7582 満田　智陽 MITSUDA Chiaki 京都文教高
女 走幅跳 1 13 7151 野勢　あすか NOSE Asuka 塔南高
女 走幅跳 1 14 142 - 9 砂原　芽花 SUNAHARA Meika 桃映中
女 走幅跳 2 1 670 渡邉　柚季 WATANABE Yuzuki 福知山高
女 走幅跳 2 2 7993 鷺山　亜美 SAGIYAMA Ami 京都西山高
女 走幅跳 2 3 7992 大川　仁瑚 OKAWA Nico 京都西山高
女 走幅跳 2 4 30 - 5 福田　優心 FUKUDA Yuko 大枝中
女 走幅跳 2 5 698 中村  　碧 NAKAMURA Aoi 福知山高
女 走幅跳 2 6 5868 長田　真菜花 NAGATA Manaka 乙訓高
女 走幅跳 2 7 214 - 29 遠藤　鈴奏 ENDO Suzuna 東輝中
女 走幅跳 2 8 7205 池田　優花 IKEDA Yuka 立命館高
女 走幅跳 2 9 7204 三宅　佳乃 MIYAKE Kano 立命館高
女 走幅跳 2 10 7991 浅野　萌恵 ASANO Moe 京都西山高
女 走幅跳 2 11 7569 藤本　美涼 FUJIMOTO Misuzu 京都文教高
女 走幅跳 2 12 7583 岩田　  栞 IWATA Shiori 京都文教高
女 走幅跳 2 13 680 松原　千紘 MATSUBARA Chihiro 福知山高
女 走幅跳 2 14 7585 河村　祐嬉 KAWAMURA Yuuki 京都文教高
女 三段跳 1 1 407 廣瀬　桃奈 HIROSE Momona 園田学女大
女 三段跳 1 2 7569 藤本　美涼 FUJIMOTO Misuzu 京都文教高
女 三段跳 1 3 2230 宮畑　さくら MIYAHATA Sakura Gloria
女 三段跳 1 4 404 喜田　愛以 KIDA Mei ミライトテクノ 兵庫
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 1 7994 鏡園　七海 KAGAMIZONO Nanami 京都西山高
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 2 7995 檀野　妃梨 DANNO Hina 京都西山高
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 3 5187 水髙　智心 MUZUTAKA Satomi 嵯峨野高
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 4 7570 森　小冬子 MORI Kotoko 京都文教高
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 1 214 - 20 渡辺　聖菜 WATANABE Sena 東輝中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 2 142 - 11 倉　  美咲 KURA Misaki 桃映中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 3 121 - 37 仲井　琴音 NAKAI Kotone 亀岡中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 4 121 - 28 藤田　千夏 FUJITA Chinatsu 亀岡中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 5 37 - 19 長  侑夢奈 OSA Yumena 洛南中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 6 37 - 13 髙橋  怜那 TAKAHASHI Rena 洛南中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 7 30 - 10 吉田　文香 YOSIDA Ayaka 大枝中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 8 37 - 3 鳳﨑    葵 HOZAKI Aoi 洛南中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 9 65 - 15 山田　未音 YAMADA Mei 四条中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 10 37 - 7 瀬戸  亜実香 SETO Amika 洛南中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 11 121 - 29 丸山  　澪 MARUYAMA MIo 亀岡中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 12 13 - 10 松本　さくら MATUMOTO Sakura 二条中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 13 37 - 4 松元    花 MATSUMOTO Hana 洛南中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 1 13 - 1 土井　一花 DOI Ichihana 二条中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 2 13 - 8 千坂　真希 CHISAKA Maki 二条中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 3 225 - 11 林田　璃子 HAYASHIDA Riko 詳徳中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 4 65 - 9 國木　花観 KUNIKI Hanami 四条中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 5 214 - 40 大西　悠月 ONISHI Yutsuki 東輝中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 6 214 - 23 森　さえ良 MORI Saera 東輝中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 7 37 - 7 瀬戸 亜実香 SETO Amika 洛南中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 8 37 - 19 長  侑夢奈 OSA Yumena 洛南中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 9 37 - 4 松元    花 MATSUMOTO Hana 洛南中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 10 121 - 29 丸山  　澪 MARUYAMA MIo 亀岡中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 11 37 - 3 鳳﨑 　 葵 HOZAKI Aoi 洛南中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 12 7995 檀野　妃梨 DANNO Hina 京都西山高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 13 7994 鏡園　七海 KAGAMIZONO Nanami 京都西山高


